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PsiQuantum

Quantum Computing
D-Wave Quantum
SandboxAQ
Quantinuum

Rigetti Computing

IQM Quantum Computers
Multiverse Computing
Inflegtion

Xanadu

Quantum Machines
QuEra Computing
Classiq Technologies
Alice & Bob

Pasqal

Origin Quantum

Oxford Quantum Circuits
Silicon Quantum Computing
Q-CTRL

Quantum Art

Riverlane

Photonic

Terra Quantum

Zapata Quantum
Quantum Brilliance
Quantum Circuits, Inc.
Quantum Source
Quandela

SeeQC

M Squared Lasers
Maybell Quantum Industries
Diraq

Quantum Motion

OTIl Lumionics

Phasecraft

planqgc

Oxford lonics

Quobly

Huayi Quantum

QuiX

QuantWare

QC Ware

QuamCore

QpiAl

1QBit

Qblox

Quantum Biosystems
Sparrow Quantum

C12 Quantum Electronics
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EFrFIVT1. EFTYIVI

2015
2016
2018
1999
2016
2021
2013
2018
2019
2007
2016
2018
2018
2020
2020
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2022
2016
2016
2019
2017
2019
2015
2021
2017
2018
2003
2021
2022
2017
2011
2018
2022
2019
2022
2022
2019
2020
2014
2022
2019
2012
2019
2013
2015
2019

3,805
2,302
1,697
1,079
975
925
783
569
344
308
268
263
247
172
163
157
152
146
133
133
124
121
117
90
85
79
/8
77
73
69
61
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54
49
48
45
44
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24
22

© 2026. For information, contact Deloitte Tohmatsu Group.



	ランキング
	スライド 1


